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Subject code: 310035

Total Marks: 70

Instructions:
1. Attempt all questions.
2. Make suitable assumptions wherever necessary.
3. Figures to the right indicate full marks.
4. English version Authentic

Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.3

Q4

Q.4

Q.5

Q.5

(a)
(b)

(a)
(b)
(a)
(b)
(a)
(b)
(a)
(b)
(a)
(b)

“Good health is the base of good “personality” discuss.
How can you help a person with Round face to a slimmer look to
her/his face?

How cleanliness helps in enhancing your personality?
Explain in details “conformity Vs Individuality”.
OR
Define “Personality” explain with examples how clothes play an
important role in expressing your “personality.
Write short notes.
Dental care.
Medical checkup.
OR
Graceful walking
Exercises

Define following with reference to letter
Salutation
Signature

OR
Complimentary close
enclosure

Write application letter for inquiry regarding job opportunities.
Write application for job along with bio-data

OR
Write a letter to your parents asking them to give permission for
Industrial visit
Explain in detail different types of letters.
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